
BOX BLADE

Darrell Harp Enterprises, Inc.
PO Box 140 / 819 4th Street NW

Red Bay, AL 35582
Phone: 256-356-4424 // Fax: 256-356-8300

Email: darrellh@bellsouth.net
Website: www.darrellharp.com

ATLAS HEAVY DUTY BOX BLADE 
 

Welded Assembly ¼” End Plates 
Formed Heavy Gauge Mold Board 

Three Point Clevis Hitch, Cat. I 
Available Widths: 4’ – 5’ – 6’ – 7’ – 8’ 

Removable Shanks 
Two Adjustable Cast Iron Cutting Edges – Bolted, Reversible, Beveled 

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 7-23-2010

By: ATLAS



BOX BLADES

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.

Prices Effective  2-22

MDT85CG 7' Chain Guard Kit 536.00$    
Guard Kits include bolts, nuts, and lock washers for front and rear cutter. 

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.

Model Description List price
SB4 4' BOX BLADE SUNBURST $     1,004.00
SB5 5' BOX BLADE SUNBURST $     1,164.00
SB6 6' BOX BLADE SUNBURST $     1,314.00

HD4-C 4' HD BOX BLADE $     1,184.00
HD5-C 5' HD BOX BLADE $     1,437.00
HD6-C 6' HD BOX BLADE $     1,590.00
HD7-C 7' HD BOX BLADE $     1,572.00

PRICE LIST

HD8-C 8' HD BOX BLADE  1,862.00$    

Weight
247 lbs
375 lbs
400 lbs

405 lbs
455 lbs
515 lbs
617 lbs
657 lbs



BOX BLADE

Darrell Harp Enterprises, Inc. 
819 4th Street NW // PO Box 140 

Red Bay, AL 35582 
Phone: 256-356-4424 // Fax: 256-356-8300 

E-mail: darrellh@bellsouth.net 
Web Site: www.darrellharp.com 

DISTRIBUTORS OF WHOLESALE FARM EQUIPMENT 
 

Sunburst Farm Equipment Box Blade 
 

Features: 

 Welded Assembly ¼” End Plates
 Formed Heavy Gauge Mold Board

 Three Point Hitch, CAT. I
 Width: 4’ – 5’ – 6’

 Number of Shanks: 4- 5- 6
 Removable Shanks – Two Adjustable Steel Cutting Edges

 Bolted, Reversible, Non-beveled

11-2017 Prices and Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice. 

By: ATLAS
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