BOX BLADE

ATLAS HEAVY DUTY BOX BLADE By: ATLAS



Welded Assembly 1/4" End Plates
Formed Heavy Gauge Mold Board
Three Point Clevis Hitch, Cat. I
Available Widths: 4' – 5' – 6' – 7' – 8'
Removable Shanks

Two Adjustable Cast Iron Cutting Edges – Bolted, Reversible, Beveled



Prices Effective 2-22

PRICE LIST

Model	Description	Weight	List price
SB4	4' BOX BLADE SUNBURST	247 lbs	\$ 1,004.00
SB5	5' BOX BLADE SUNBURST	375 lbs	\$ 1,164.00
SB6	6' BOX BLADE SUNBURST	400 lbs	\$ 1,314.00
HD4-C	4' HD BOX BLADE	405 lbs	\$ 1,184.00
HD5-C	5' HD BOX BLADE	455 lbs	\$ 1,437.00
HD6-C	6' HD BOX BLADE	515 lbs	\$ 1,590.00
HD7-C	7' HD BOX BLADE	617 lbs	\$ 1,572.00
HD8-C	8' HD BOX BLADE	657 lbs	\$ 1,862.00



BOX BLADE

Sunburst Farm Equipment Box Blade By: ATLAS





Features:

- Welded Assembly 1/4" End Plates
- Formed Heavy Gauge Mold Board
 - Three Point Hitch, CAT. I
 - Width: 4' 5' 6'
 - Number of Shanks: 4-5-6
- Removable Shanks Two Adjustable Steel Cutting Edges
 - Bolted, Reversible, Non-beveled

